
Wizkids Weekly Schedule

Week 1 
(4:00 - 5:00 PM)

How to make an Animation

Wednesday (5th Aug) Thursday (6th Aug) Friday (7th Aug)

Animate a Character Pong Game 1 Pong Game 2

Week 2  
(4:00 - 5:00 PM)

Fun Week with Gaming

Monday (10th Aug) Wednesday (12th Aug) Friday (14th Aug)

Camera Based Game Pop the Balloon Crab Game

Week 3  
(4:00 - 5:00 PM)

Learning with Machine Learning 

Monday (17th Aug) Wednesday (19th Aug) Friday (21th Aug)

Mask Detection Family Members Recognition Cognative Services

Week 4  
(4:00 - 5:00 PM)

Make your own Self Driving Car

Monday (24th Aug) Wednesday (26th Aug) Friday (28th Aug)

Self Driving Car 1 Self Driving Car 2 Self Driving Car 3


